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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\WSS_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH\WSS_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH065.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\WSS_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
3/10/2015 ,   8:54 ,  duration  8 min 17 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 6118646 ,  CCD-Z  = 3004
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              6.1 100.0  0.734  0.864  0.711    530
      #20       #16     8.6  93.9  0.775  0.867  0.710   2045
      #30       #20    15.1  85.3  0.835  0.880  0.731  10037
      #40       #30    24.0  70.2  0.877  0.895  0.736  43997
      #50       #40    24.5  46.2  0.896  0.904  0.731 120047
      #60       #50     8.3  21.7  0.898  0.904  0.718  86002
      #70       #60     4.7  13.4  0.897  0.902  0.708  81087
     #140       #70     6.6   8.7  0.870  0.894  0.682 366094
      PAN      #140     2.1   2.1  0.768  0.875  0.630 8727325
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 223.7
 50.0 446.3
 90.0 998.9

SPAN3 = 1.737 
U3 = 2.285 
Mv3(x) = 533.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 322.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.852
Mean value Symm3 = 0.890
Mean value b/l3 = 0.708
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.462
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.623
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